Amendment To PSA With The Urban Institute For Grant Evaluation Services

From: Department Of Violence Prevention

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Extend 

The End Date Of A Professional Services Agreement With The Urban Institute For 

Evaluation Services, In The Amount Of Three Hundred Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars 

($325,000), From December 31, 2025, To June 30, 2026, At No Additional Cost

4

26-0134

Sponsors: Department of Violence Prevention

View Report

View Legislation

Attachments:

Legislative History 

10/2/25 *Rules & Legislation 

Committee

Scheduled to the *Public Safety Committee

[...]

Acquisition Of Security Cameras And Related Technology; (2) Awarding A Two Year 

Agreement To Flock Safety For Acquisition Of Automated License Plate Reader And 

Pan Tilt Zoom Cameras, Operating System Technology, And Related Services At A 

Cost Not To Exceed Two-Million Two-Hundred Fifty-Two Thousand Five-Hundred 

Dollars ($2,252,500); And (3) Waiving The Competitive Multiple-Step Solicitation 

Process Required For The Acquisition Of Information Technology Systems And 

Waiving The Local And Small Local Business Enterprise Program Requirements

5

26-0189

View Report

View Attachment A